Date of
Purchase

Apr-15

Dec-09

Mar-10
Feb-15
Oct-11
Jun-13
Aug-16
Aug-16

Signed Chairman

DatBuueeeiiii it

SAXTEAD PARISH COUNCIL

REGISTER OF ASSETS

YEAR ENDING 31.3.2017

Notice Boards

Goal Posts

Goal& Pegs

Flag

Flagpole

Dog Bin

Dog Bin

Flag

2 X Wooden Benches
War Memorial

Tea Urn

Total Value

Location

Chapel Road

The Green

The Green

The Green & ClIr Davis
The Green

The Green

The Green

Little Green

The Green

The Green & Lt Green
Church

Todds Farm

Date of = Reason for
Value Notes * Disposal Disposal

520
287.87
158.62

90

20
256.15
217.38
174

20

946
8000

o ™ ™ @

> W W W W W

* A= Nominal Value
* B= Insured Value

10690.02



