SAXTEAD PARISH COUNCIL

REGISTER OF ASSETS

YEAR ENDING 31.3.2017

Date of					Date of	Reason for	-
Purchase		Location	Value	Notes *	Disposal	Disposal	
Apr-15	Notice Boards	Chapel Road	520	В			
·		The Green	287.87	В			
	Goal Posts	The Green	158.62	В			
Dec-09	Goal& Pegs	The Green & Cllr Davis	90	В			
	Flag	The Green	20)			
	Flagpole	The Green	256.15	В			
Mar-10	Dog Bin	The Green	217.38	В			
Feb-15	Dog Bin	Little Green	174	В			
Oct-11	Flag	The Green	20	В			
Jun-13	2 X Wooden Benches	The Green & Lt Green	946	В			
Aug-16	War Memorial	Church	8000	Α			
Aug-16	Tea Urn	Todds Farm					* A= Nominal Value
							* B= Insured Value
	Total Value		10690.02	-			
				_			
Signed Chairman						R F O	
Date							
Date							